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16. THAI GREEN CURRY SPAGHETTI with Shrimp  280,000

17. MUSHROOM PEPERONCINO SPAGHETTI  190,000

 
18. CHICKEN & BACON CREAM SPAGHETTI 200,000

 
19. BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI with Mushrooms  240,000

20. CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH 240,000

21. PORK FILLET CUTLET SANDWICH 240,000
 

6.   CAESAR SALAD (Romaine Lettuce, Brioche Croutons, Parmesan) 160,000

      a. with Roasted Chicken /  50,000
      b. with Boiled Shrimp /  50,000
  
7.   CITRUS SALAD (Pomelo, Orange, Beetroot, Avocado, Orange Vinaigrette) 200,000

8.   TUNA & AVOCADO CEVICHE 190,000

9.   BEEF CARPACCIO CURED WITH KOMBU, SOY GINGER SAUCE 170,000

10. ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD  180,000

APPETIZER   /     

1.   TRADITIONAL FRIED "NEM" with Chili Sauce and Sweet Vinegar  140,000

 
or Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup (CHICKEN or BEEF) 140,000

 
3.   VIETNAMESE FRIED RICE 165,000

Hanoi Style Sandwich with Pomelo Salad 160,000

 

VIETNAMESE   /    

PASTA & SANDWICH   /     

Macaroni and Cheese Meat Sauce Gratin  140,000

12. MINI BAKED CURRY RICE    130,000

13. CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI with Lemon and Herb Tartar Sauce 180,000

 
14. ONION GRATIN SOUP  150,000

15. SOUP OF THE DAY 150,000

HOT APPETIZER   /     
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25. GRILLED NORWAY'S SALMON with Mashed Potatoes and Rucola 360,000

26. CUTLETS OF SEA BASS with Tartar Sauce and Lemon 240,000

27. with Chili Sauce  200,000           
 

28. BASQUE ROASTED CHICKEN   260,000

29. BEEF CURRY RICE in Japanese Style 260,000

30. GRILLED BLACK ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN          250g / 640,000
      g / 320,000

31. GRILLED AUSTRALIAN WAGYU SIRLOIN         250g / 980,000
g / 500,000

      
     No. 30 & 31: SIDE DISH: Please choose your favorite one from following.
     Món  

37. DU PARC CHEESE CAKE 120,000

38. MATCHA CHEESE CAKE 140,000

39. ASSORTED CHEESE CAKE 180,000

40. CACAO PUFF  100,000

41. DU PARC PUDDING 110,000
     PUDDING DU PARC   

42. ICE CREAM (Vanilla or Rum Raisin) 100,000

43. SORBET (Mango or Lemon) 100,000

Ask our staff for more details 200,000

M A I N    /    

SIDE DISH   /    

D E S S E R T    /    

32.  SAUTEED GARLIC VEGETABLE 100,000
      

33.  FRENCH FRIES 80,000
       

34. MASHED POTATOES  60,000           
      

35. STEAMED RICE 40,000
      

36. BREAD 70,000
      BÁNH MÌ 

22. SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL with Lemon Mayonnaise and Umami Soy Sauce          170,000

 
23. VEGETABLE FRESH ROLL   160,000
      SUSHI CHAY
 
24. GLAZE GRILLED UNAGI & AVOCADO ROLL with Teriyaki Sauce and Chili Sauce 260,000
       

ROLLED SUSHI   /     



SPECIALITY

GRILLED AUSTRALIAN WAGYU SIRLOIN  250g / 980,000
 125g / 500,000 

JAPANESE WAGYU AND FOIE GRAS SUKIYAKI with Truffle & Egg Sauce 2,000,000

OVEN BAKED SPINY LOBSTER GRATIN with Sea Urchin Miso Sauce whole / 1,900,000
 half / 1,000,000

GLAZE GRILLED UNAGI & AVOCADO ROLL with Teriyaki Sauce and Chili Sauce 260,000
 

 
 

 

~
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食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申し付け下さい。
金額表記はVNDです。5%のサービス料と10%の税金を頂戴します。



食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申し付け下さい。
金額表記はVNDです。5%のサービス料と税金を頂戴します。

VIETNAMESE / ベトナム料理

1.   ベトナム風揚げ春巻き　チリソースとスイートヴィネガー  140,000
 
2.   チキンorビーフ　フォー (ハノイ風ライスヌードル)　 140,000
 
3.   ベトナム風炒飯 165,000

4.   ハノイスタイル　バインミー（ハノイ風サンドウィッチ）　 160,000
 
5.   ブンジウクア (蟹米麺) 140,000
 

APPETIZERS / 前菜
 
6.   ロメインレタスのシーザーサラダ 160,000
   
      ＋チキン 50,000
   
      ＋シュリンプ 50,000

7.   ベジタリアンシトラスサラダ（ポメロ、オレンジ、ビーツ、アヴォカド、オレンジヴィネグレット） 200,000
 
8.   マグロとアボカドのセビーチェ 190,000
 
9.   ビーフカルパッチョ ソイジンジャーソース 170,000
 
10.   オリエンタルチキンサラダ 180,000

HOT  APPETIZERS / 温前菜
11.  チーズとボロネーゼソースのマカロニグラタン 140,000

12. Mini 焼きチーズカレー 130,000

13. ヤリイカのフリット　レモンとハーブのタルタルソース 180,000
 
14. オニオングラタンスープ　 150,000

15. 本日のスープ 150,000

PASTA & SANDWICH / パスタ＆サンドウィッチ
16. 海老のタイグリーンカレーソース　スパゲティ 280,000

17. ベトナム風マッシュルームペペロンチーノ　 190,000
 
18. 鶏肉とベーコンのクリームソース　スパゲティ 200,000
 
19. きのこのミートソース “ボロネーゼ”　スパゲティ 240,000

20. クラブハウスサンドウィッチ 240,000

21. 麻布カツサンド 240,000

ROLLED SUSHI / ロール寿司
22. サーモンとアヴォカドロール（レモンマヨネーズ、旨味醤油） 170,000
 
23.   ベジタリアンフレッシュロール　 160,000
 
24. うなぎの蒲焼とアヴォカドロール（照り焼き醤油、チリソース） 260,000
 
  



食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申し付け下さい。
金額表記はVNDです。5%のサービス料と税金を頂戴します。

MAIN / メイン

25. ノルウェー産サーモンのグリル（マッシュポテト、ルッコラ、オリーブオイル、ライム） 360,000
 
26. スズキのカツレツ　タルタルソース 240,000

27. 海老のチリソース炒め  200,000
  
28. バスクローストチキン（スペイン風スパイシーローストチキン）　 260,000
 
29. 自家製ビーフカレー 260,000

30. オーストラリア産 アンガス牛のサーロインステーキ　山葵ソース、ブラックペッパーソース 250g / 640,000
125g / 320,000

 
31. オーストラリア産 和牛のサーロインステーキ　山葵ソース、ブラックペッパーソース 250g / 980,000
    125g / 500,000

     No 30 & 31: サイドディッシュに次のメニューからお好きなものを1つお選びください

DESSERT / デザート

37. デュパルクチーズケーキ 120,000

38. 抹茶チーズケーキ 140,000

39. チーズケーキ3種盛り合わせ 180,000
    
40. ダブルカカオシュークリーム（カカオアイスとカカオムース入りシュークリーム）　 100,000
  
41. デュパルクプリン 110,000
  
42. アイスクリーム (バニラ or ラムレーズン) 100,000
  
43. シャーベット (マンゴー or レモン) 100,000
  
44. 季節のフルーツ - 詳しくはスタッフまでお尋ねください 200,000

 

SIDE DISH / サイドディッシュ

32.  季節野菜のガーリック炒め 100,000

33.  フレンチフライ 80,000

34. マッシュポテト 60,000
   
 

35. ライス 40,000

36. 自家製パン 70,000
  
  



SPECIALITY

オーストラリア産 和牛のサーロインステーキ　山葵ソース、ブラックペッパーソース 250g / 980,000
GRILLED AUSTRALIAN WAGYU SIRLOIN  125g / 500,000 

国産和牛とフォアグラのすき焼き　トリュフ風味 2,000,000
JAPANESE WAGYU AND FOIE GRAS SUKIYAKI with Truffle & Egg Sauce
 

伊勢海老の雲丹味噌オーブン焼き  whole / 1,900,000
OVEN BAKED SPINY LOBSTER GRATIN with Sea Urchin Miso Sauce half / 1,000,000

うなぎの蒲焼とアヴォカドロール（照り焼き醤油、チリソース） 260,000
GLAZE GRILLED UNAGI & AVOCADO ROLL with Teriyaki Sauce and Chili Sauce 
 

 

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申し付け下さい。
金額表記はVNDです。5%のサービス料と税金を頂戴します。


